
Forklift INSTRUCTOR Training
Wednesday, April 13
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $695

Certified Occupational Safety 
Specialist (COSS) VIRTUAL

Monday-Friday, April 25-29
6:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.
Cost: $2,299

2022 class schedule 

For additional information & questions, contact ABCSD Continuing Education:
continuinged@abcsd.org  |  858.261.7542  |  www.abcsd.org/continuing-ed

scan To 
register

If there is training that you need but don’t see offered, or in the time frame you need it, 
please contact Continuing Education Manager, Ernesto Meneses at 
continuinged@abcsd.org or at (858) 261-7542.

The Top HR Laws Impacting 
California Contractors in 2022
Wednesday, April 6
8:00 a.m. — 9:00 a.m.
Cost: FREE

CPR - First Aid / AED at ABC
Friday, April 8
8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Cost: $95

24-hr. CP-Fall Protection & 
Authorized Rescuer
Wednesday-Friday, April 20-22
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $750 — $850

EM385-1-1 w/ OSHA 30-hr Card
Monday-Friday, April 25-29
7:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
Cost: $850

Forklift Training - Operator
Wednesday, April 13
7:30 a.m. — 12:30 p.m.
Cost: $175

Reading & Understanding 
Construction Drawings 
(Basic Blueprint Reading)
Friday, April 22
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $250 — $350

Certified Occupational Safety 
Specialist (COSS) VIRTUAL

Monday-Friday, April 4-8
6:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.
Cost: $2,299

APRIL 2022

MAY 2022

NFPA 70E 2021
Monday, May 2
4:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
Cost: $200 — $250

Bluebeam Revu 2021 Basics
Friday, May 6
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $490 — $575

CPR - First Aid / AED at ABC
Friday, May 13
8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Cost: $95

Certified Occupational Safety 
Specialist (COSS) VIRTUAL

Monday-Friday, May 16-20
6:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.
Cost: $2,299

Traffic Control & Flagger Safety
Wednesday, May 18
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $175 — $225

Estimating Construction Work
Wednesday, May 18
7:30 a.m. — 11:30 a.m.
Cost: $250 — $350

AutoCAD Fundamentals
Thursday & Friday, May 19-20
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $675 — $775

Confined Space for Entrant, 
Attendant, Entry Supervisor, 
Competent Person & 
Non-Entry Rescuer 
Thursday, May 19
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $225 — $300

24-hr. CP-Fall Protection & 
Authorized Rescuer
Tuesday-Thursday, May 24-26
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $750 — $850



Backflow Prevention 
RECERTIFICATION: ASSE 5110 
Cross Connection Control
Friday, August 26
7:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
Cost: $500

Certified Occupational Safety 
Management (COSM) VIRTUAL

Mondays & Tuesdays
June 6, 7, 13, 14, & 20
6:00 a.m. — 2:00 p.m.
Cost: $2,599

Bluebeam Revu: Takeoff 
& Estimation
Friday, June 17
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $490 — $575

2022 class schedule 
If there is training that you need but don’t see offered, or in the time frame you need it, 
please contact Continuing Education Manager, Ernesto Meneses at 
continuinged@abcsd.org or at (858) 261-7542.

Backflow Prevention Assembly 
Tester Certification and 
Examination (ASSE 5110)
Monday-Friday, August 22-26
7:00 a.m. — 4:00 p.m.
Cost: $1,150 — $1,250

California State 2017 
Exam Prep
Monday-Thursday, June 6-9
4:00 p.m. — 8:00 p.m.
Cost: $390

24-hr. CP-Fall Protection & 
Authorized Rescuer
Wednesday-Friday, June 22-24
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $750 — $850

CPR - First Aid / AED at ABC
Friday, June 10
8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Cost: $95

JUNE 2022

JULY 2022

SEPTEMBER 2022

AUGUST 2022

For additional information & questions, contact ABCSD Continuing Education:
continuinged@abcsd.org  |  858.261.7542  |  www.abcsd.org/continuing-ed

scan To 
register

Confined Space for Entrant, 
Attendant, Entry Supervisor, 
Competent Person & 
Non-Entry Rescuer 
Thursday, June 16
7:30 a.m. — 3:30 p.m.
Cost: $225 — $300

CPR - First Aid / AED at ABC
Friday, July 8
8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Cost: $95

CPR - First Aid / AED at ABC
Friday, September 9
8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Cost: $95

CPR - First Aid / AED at ABC
Friday, August 12
8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m.
Cost: $95


